Built-in failure prediction output function
Excessive current
Excessive pressure
Data error
LCD:
Error display
Indication lights:
LED (Red)

Filter element …………………………………………………ZX1-FE
Filter gasket ……………………………………………………ZX1-FG
With Connector/How to Order
Without lead wire (Connector 1 pc., Socket 4 pcs.)…ZS-20-A
With lead wire……………………………………………ZS-20-5A-
Lead wire length
Nil
30
50
0.6 m
3 m
5 m
Operating pressure range
Nil
L
Output specifications
21
Piping specifications
01
T1
0X
0XY
Single mounting R 1/8 Note 2)
Single mounting NPTF 1/8 Note 2)
With suction filter M5 x 0.8
With suction filter M6 x 1 (Option)
0 to 0.98 MPa
0 to 98 kPa
Positive
pressure
Vacuum
ISE3
ZSE3
Wiring specifications
Suffix
Nil
L
C
CL
CN
Grommet type (Lead wire: 0.6 m)
Grommet type (Lead wire: 3 m)
Connector type (Lead wire: 0.6 m)
Connector type (Lead wire: 3 m)
Without connector
Piping specifications
01
T1
Single mounting R 1/8 Note 1)
Single mounting NPTF 1/8 Note 1)
Output specifications
21 NPN open collector 2 outputs
without analog output
Analog output is only available in a grommet type.
Note 3) Compliant with piping specifications
OX and OXY only.
Nil
D
None
For replacement with ZX series
22
23
24
22 NPN open collector 2 outputs
with analog output (1 to 5 V)
Note 1) M5 x 0.8 female threaded.
LCD Readout Digital Pressure Switch
Series ZSE3/ISE3
How to Order
NPN open collector 2 outputs
without analog output
NPN open collector 2 outputs
with analog output (1 to 5 V)
NPN open collector 1 output
Failure predict function without analog output
NPN open collector 1 output
Failure predict function with analog output (1 to 5 V)
Note 2) Single mounting type:
M5 x 0.8 female threaded.
Note 3) When ordering switch with 5 m long
lead wire, indicate both part numbers.
Ex.) ZSE3-01-21CN…… 1 pc.
 ZS-20-5A-50……… 1 pc.
840
Specifications
kPa
MPa
Vacuum
ZSE3
0 to –101 kPa
Positive pressure 100 kPa
ISE3L
0 to 98 kPa
Positive pressure 1 MPa
ISE3
0 to 0.98 MPa
1 MPa
N: When Green LED (OUT1) or Red (OUT2) turns on
200 Hz
Adjustable (Variable from 0)
Fixed (3 digits)
Fluid
Temperature characteristics
Repeatability
Power supply voltage
Switch output
Current consumption
Error display
Pressure indication
Self-diagnostic function
Operating temperature range
Noise resistance
Withstand voltage
Insulation resistance
Lead wire
Weight
Port size
Enclosure
Standard
Air, Non-corrosive gases
±3% F.S. or less
±1% F.S. or less
12 to 24 VDC ±10%, Ripple (p-p) 10% or less (With power supply polarity protection)
NPN open collector 30 V 80 mA or less
25 mA or less
Red light blinks. Display the error code on LCD.
3 1/2 digits (5 mm-size numerals)
Overcurrent, Overpressure, Data error Pressure during 0 clear
0 to 60°C (No dewing)
1000 Vp-p, Pulse width 1 µs, Rise time 1 ns
1000 VAC in 50/60 Hz for 1 minute between terminals and housing
2 MΩ  or more (500 VDC measured via megohmmeter) betweeen terminals and housing
Note 1) Instant pressure supply of 0.5 MPa has no influence on the switch.
Note 2) ZSE3--2324: Failure predictive output is Red.
Note 3) Window comparator mode:
             The hysteresis is 3 digits, so separate P1 from P2 by 7 digits or more and set them. 1 digit is the minimum pressure display unit. (See the table above.)
Model
200 kPa (1)
1